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Puchar Wszechstronności Stylowej Opolszczyzny
Opole, 6.10.2017

Konkurencja 5 Kobiet, 100m klasyczny Open
06.10.2017 - 11:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:21.34 450 38.78 42.56
2. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 OOZP 1:26.60 373 42.10 44.50
3. Jonczyk Alicja 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:26.97 368 40.55 46.42
4. Wawak Agata 04 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:28.13 354 42.45 45.68
5. Oliwa Laura 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:31.71 314 43.24 48.47
6. Błaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:32.16 309 43.13 49.03
7. Skrętkowska Martyna 04 OOZP 1:33.28 298 44.43 48.85
8. Pawłowska Jessica 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:34.06 291 44.18 49.88
9. Czok Joanna 03 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:34.36 288 44.28 50.08

10. Waszczuk Alicja 03 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:34.70 285 44.45 50.25
11. Kudela Wiktoria 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:34.87 284 44.37 50.50
12. Puda Maja 04 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:43.30 219 47.83 55.47
13. Studzińska Martyna 04 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:45.34 207 56.10 49.24
14. Ledniowska Julia 04 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:45.78 204 50.28 55.50
15. Muszyńska Jagoda 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:48.36 190 50.36 58.00

13 lat

1. Trentkiewicz Dominika 04 OOZP 1:26.60 373 42.10 44.50
2. Wawak Agata 04 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:28.13 354 42.45 45.68
3. Skrętkowska Martyna 04 OOZP 1:33.28 298 44.43 48.85
4. Kudela Wiktoria 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:34.87 284 44.37 50.50
5. Puda Maja 04 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:43.30 219 47.83 55.47
6. Studzińska Martyna 04 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:45.34 207 56.10 49.24
7. Ledniowska Julia 04 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:45.78 204 50.28 55.50
8. Muszyńska Jagoda 04 MMKS Kędzierzyn-Koźle 1:48.36 190 50.36 58.00

14 lat

1. Jonczyk Alicja 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:26.97 368 40.55 46.42
2. Oliwa Laura 03 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:31.71 314 43.24 48.47
3. Pawłowska Jessica 03 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:34.06 291 44.18 49.88
4. Czok Joanna 03 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:34.36 288 44.28 50.08
5. Waszczuk Alicja 03 UKS Kronos Strzelce Opolskie 1:34.70 285 44.45 50.25

15 lat

1. Błaszczyk Weronika 02 UKS Junior Kluczbork 1:32.16 309 43.13 49.03

16 lat i starsi

1. Skorupa Monika 99 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:21.34 450 38.78 42.56

PK Jonczyk Zuzanna 05 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:26.93 369 41.75 45.18
PK Rakowska Marta 06 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:30.76 324 43.94 46.82
PK Klama Katarzyna 05 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzień 1:34.32 289 45.22 49.10


